
Saturday, October 13AUCKLAND
760 ke, 395 m

9. 4am. Radio Concert Hall
10.10 Devotional Service: J. S. Burt
(Brethren)
10.25 Popular Organists and Vocalists
410.45 The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
41. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Auckland Club’s Meeting atEllerslie
411.15 Frankie Froba (piano)11.30 The Stargazers
11.46 Universal International Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Sports Page2. 0 Saturday Matinee4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Victor Young Singing Strings
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For detalis see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)8.15 Lookout
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11:20 Close down

YG seoAUCKLAND341 m.
aHit] ae Dinner Music

‘Menubin (violin) and SymphonyOrchestra
Concerto No. 1 in A Minor
Margot Guillaume (soprano) with the|Stuitgart Bach Orchestra
Cantata No. 51: Praise God in ae
Countries
Albert Schweitzer (organ)Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor (The
Great)7.50 The Woodlanders: Midsummer

Magic (BBC)
8.20 The Swiss Romande Orchestra con-ducted by Ernest Ansermet
Ballet Music: The Rite of

Roe.vinsky
8.54 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)with the Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Otto Ackermann
Closing Scene from

os
say Strauss

9.14 Harold Gomberg (oboe), Felix
Galimir (violin), Gabriel Banat (viola)
and Alexander Kouguell (cello)
Quartet in F, K.3709.30 Pla : Tomorrow, Mr. Tompion, and
About Too, a dramatic extrava-
gance by TH

Brahms and Christopher
Hassall (BBC
10.27 The National Radio Orches-
tra
svmphony

in C Bizet
° Close down

YD 12sSUCKLANE,
41. 0am. Hit Parade Preview
41.45 On the March
12. 0 Midday Melody
4.30 p.m. Saturday Matinee3.0 Concert Hour
4. 0 Lyn Murray ae and Orchestra4.20 Accordion Ca440 For the Chil ren5. 0 Dixielana Jazz
5.20 Frank Baron’s Orchestra
5.40 Dinah Shore (vocal)6. 0 Victor Young’s Singing. Strings
6.16 The ty eet vocal)
6.45
came
~
D Se song tertains6 urante Enter

7. Lew ge ers Orchestra with
From the Radio Theatre)7.30 Tops

oar
8.30
10. 0 Bowesveather Forecast
Close down

IXN ,DYHANGARE6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessiona.BF tye saad Forecast and Northland8.0 Junior Request Session8.30 —

wae Cancellationsfor Maungaturoto.
9.15 Strictly Instrumental
9.30 Tunes of the Times10. 0 Accordion Favourites
410.16 Music from the Movies
40.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 The Weavers
11. 0 Close down; f

ae m. ae Northland: Sagakett
6. ° "Hlent and Bright6.45 Cowboy Singer: Gene Autry

y Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.15 Spotlight: on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 It’s In the Bag8. 0 Sports Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m,
9. 4am: Some Rousing Choruses
9.30 Take It From. Here (BBC) (A re-petition of last Saturday’s evening
broadcast)
40. O The Andre Kostelanetz ag ete10.30 Gardening Session (A, M. Linton)10.46 Popular Parade
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee2.46 Sports Summary
3. 90 English Melody Makers ~4.0 Light Orchestras415 Sports Summary
4.20 Harry Jacobsen (piano)
4.40 Variety
5. 0 For our Li a Listeners: JuniorNaturalist; Dan Dar
5.39 Melodies in hodern Manner
6, 0 Dinner Music
7.30 Four Generations
7.50 Gavin Carey (tenor)
Sunshine of Your Smile

seedMother Machree 1

Roses of Picardy Wood
For Love Aljone Thayer

(NZBS)8.7 Music for a Rainy Night
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
915 Lookout
9.30 Stars of Son
9.50 Ballroom Orchestras10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
9. 4 Band Music
ag aeotte Cancellations and Announce-
Sports
Parade10.0 Morning Star10.10 bevotional Service

10.30 Business Women’s Session: A CityI Remember, by Gerald eg aH His-tory of Theatre in N.Z., by Nola Miller41. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety
11.30 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the ellington Club’s Meeting, at
Trentham
12. 0

Sg
ni Cancellations and Announce-

* ments
Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music by Johann Strauss2.45 . Richelieu, Cardinal or King?(NZBS)

7.30
cerpts from
comedy by David Savage,
Dolores Claman,

Irene Salemka,
and

; Mission for Oliver;

Jay Wilbur Strings
Popular Dance Bands
The Golden Colt
The Fontane Sisters (vocal group)
Children’s Session: Jingles with

Children’s Quiz
Tea Dance
THEATRE OF MUSIC: Timber, ex-
the all Canadian musical

Doug Nixon
sung by Juliette,Bernard Johnson

=
and

Hank Ramer with the CBC Montreal Or-
chestra, conducted by Neil Chotem
(CBC) (YA, 4YZ link)

8.15 A Word from Children: A_ series
of unrehearsed interviews with. child-
ren in the U.S.A., the United Kingdom
and Australia, by Keith Smith (ABC)

(YA, 4YZ link)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Jim Golding and his Band playing
from the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
Meg +
Make Believe Ballroom Time
Close down

OVC.SVELLINGTON,,
5. O p.m.6.07.0 Early Evening Concert
Dinner Music
The Fullness of the Nile: A docu-

mentary survey of the Nile’ River
region, by Louis MacNeice (BBC)
8. 0 pera: Carmen, by Bizet, with
Solange Michael (mezzo- soprano) as
Carmen, Raoul Jobin (tenor) as Don
Jose, Martha Angelici (soprano) as
Micaela, Michel Dens (baritone) as_
Escamillo, and the Chorus and Orches-

‘+

tra of the Theatre National de VOpera-
Comigque, conducted by Andre Cluytens
40.10 Pied Piper of Hamelin: A reading
by James Grout of the poem by Robert
Browning (NZBS)
10.25 The New Italian Quartet
Quartet No. 6 in B Flat, Op. 18, No.6Beethoven
41.0 Close down

OY),,WELLINGTON265 m.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010 ke.GISBORNE,, |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Oceupational Hazard
9.45 Pick of the Pops10. O Timely Gardening Hint

10. 3 Variety Half Hour
10.30 Keyboard Rhythm
10.45 Music for Moderns
11. 0 People’s Day: Commentaries on the
Poverty Bay A. & P,. Show from the
Gisborne Show Grounds
4. Op.m, Strings in Rhythm
4.15 Mitch Miller’s Orchestra and Guy
Mitehell
4.30 The Three Suns
4.45 Songs of the Sea
5. 0 Concert Half Hour
5.30 Hello, Children: featuring the
Green Frog Series
6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.15 Lynn Murray’s Concert Orchestra
6.30 Film Fare
6.45 Rod Craig7.0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results7.30 Question Mark7.45 Designed for Dancing
8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Gracie Fields Show
10. O Cabaret Time
10.30 Close down

9mWL 860 ke.NAPIER 34
9. 4 am. Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt
410. 0 Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45. Variety2.0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)
5.45 Melodiously Yours6.15 Racing Summary
7.30 Journey Into Space: The World InPeril (BBC)
0 $Them Was the Days
30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS)15 Lookout
.30 Dutch Light Music
45 Songs from Johnny Cooper10. O Les Brown Concert at the Palladium
10.30 Close down

QXPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 Out on the Range
9.45 Band Wagon10. 0 Record Roundabout
10.30 Nancy Harrie at the Piano10.45 Bright and Breezy11. O Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Sagaof Davy Crockett
6. 0 Light Rhythm
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade"7. 0 David Carroll and his Orchestra
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
.30 Instrumental Interlude
7.45 Songs from the Ames BrothersEe Piano and Orchestra
8.15 Melody, Just Melody
She Variety

of Rhythms
:
ton Trevor
10. O Radio Cabaret
10.30 Close down

AKA
1200
ANGANG

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.15 Family Musicians
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade
40. O Picture Posers
10.15 Room with a Viewpoint

Play: A ue of Roses, hy Elles

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m. ‘

X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
1.20 p.m. Golf Results
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 National Sports Summary— Sports Results9. Overseas and N.Z. News
9. 13 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary on
sags
pe News.

1 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

ELISABETH SCHWARZKOPF, who
is the soloist with the Philharmonia
Orchestra in the closing scene from
Richard Strauss's Capriccio, which is
heard at 8.54 tonight from 1YC

Spencer Digby photograph
NANCY HARRIE is featured by 2XP
at 10.30 this morning


